# Document Jumper (n/8) (1000000897

CT Corporation Sys	stem				
Requestor's Name 660 East <b>J</b> efferson	n Street				
Address Tallahassee, FL 3	2310 222-1092		Rama Space Space Space	26171 <u>7</u> 8	≥ 7
City State Zip		Ö	-08/1	7/9801046	024 *337.50
CORPOR	RATION(S) NAME	3		Q.	-
	-			86 61N	5.50g
				No.	
					COATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER
DICK DAVIS -	Acquisition, LL				985
				F5) =	is loss
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendn	nent	() Mer	_	
() Foreign	( ) Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal	Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Fictitious Name	() Annual F () Name Reg ()UCC-1 Fi		() Otho () Cha ent() UCC	inge of R.A.	_
Certified Copy	() Photo C		() CUS	3	
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	ێؚӼ Call if Pr () Will Wai		() Afte ( <a>\&amp;</a> ) Pick	er 4:30 k Up	
Name Availability Document Examiner	Please Return Extr File Stamped.	a Copies	8/1-	7=	
Updater	<u> </u> 			98 A //sio	<b>3</b>
Verifier Acknowledgment	Hope	hy	- ( ( , /	98 AUG 17 AMII: 11	7) ) ]
W.P. Verifier		8/1	J/48	TIII: I	
CR2E031 (1-89)			J	NO 1	



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 17, 1998

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DICK DAVIS ACQUISITION, LLC

Ref. Number: W98000018706

We have received your document for DICK DAVIS ACQUISITION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$337.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Registered Agent -- CT COPORATION SYSTEM -- MUST SIGN the R.A. page.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr
Corporate Specialist

Letter Number

Sorry Buck! Please Jackdati

Letter Number: 298A00042525

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANS	, FLORIDA ST. ACT BUSINESS	ATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBM. S IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	TTED TO REGISTI	ERA FOREIGN
1. Dick Davis Acquisition LLC (Name of foreign limited liability computer "L.C." if not so contained in the name of	at present.)		their abbreviation	- Malor
2 New York  (Jurisdiction under the law of which for company is organized)	oreign limited		icable)	` قن -
(Date of Organization)	5	(Duration: Year limited liability cocease to exist or "perpetual")	mpany wiil	_
6. Upon Qualification (Date first transacted but 7. 360 Lexington Avenue	siness in Flori	da. (See sections 608.501, 608.502 a	nd 817.155, F.S.)	
New York, N.Y. 10017	•	dress of principal office)	manager [MCP]	
8. List name, title, and business adwill manage the foreign limited	dress of each liability com	pany in Florida: (attach addition	manager [MGK] al page if necess	sary)
NAME & ADDRESS:	TITLE:	NAME & ADDRESS:	TITLE:	
Lawrence M. Waterhouse, Jr.	MGRM			
360 Lexington Avenue,		,		· m. ·
New York, N.Y. 10017				
			<del>-</del>	
			-	
			_ <del></del>	

<sup>9.</sup> Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A hotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	EIGN ON SECOND
The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of  Dick Davis Acquisition LLC certifies:	THE TOP OF
<ol> <li>the above named limited liability company has at least two members;</li> <li>the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is</li> <li>if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is         <ul> <li>(A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)</li> <li>and</li> </ul> </li> <li>the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is         <ul> <li>(This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.)</li> </ul> </li> </ol>	\$\frac{300,000.00}{0.00}; \$\frac{0.00}{0.00}; \$\frac{300,000.00}{0.00}.
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member of authorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Lawrence M. Waterhouse  Typed or printed name of signee	per.

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATI UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATI TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE (FLORIDA).	OF BUILDING
1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	74 10: 15
Dick Davis Acquisition LLC	——
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	·
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
(Name)	
1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
Plantation FL 33324	
(City/State/Zip)	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above sta liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointm agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and obligations of my position as registered agent.	all statutes

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

## State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that DICK DAVIS ACQUISITION LLC a NEW YORK limited liability company filed a Certificate of Articles of Organization pursuant to section 203 of the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/11/199 and that the limited liability company is subsisting so far as shown by the records of the Department.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 12th day of August one thousand nine hundred and ninety-eight.

199808130324 51

